
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2023; Name= HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202301130000
11340

01/13/2023
11:29:29

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Lot#:4 Blk:60
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202301130000
11340

01/13/2023
11:29:29

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Lot#:6 Blk:60
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202301130000
11340

01/13/2023
11:29:29

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Lot#:5 Blk:60
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202301130000
11340

01/13/2023
11:29:29

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Other:SEE
INST

202301130000
11350

01/13/2023
11:29:30

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Lot#:4 Blk:60
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202301130000
11350

01/13/2023
11:29:30

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Lot#:5 Blk:60
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202301130000
11350

01/13/2023
11:29:30

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Lot#:6 Blk:60
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202301130000
11350

01/13/2023
11:29:30

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Lot#:7 Blk:60
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202301130000
11350

01/13/2023
11:29:30

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Other:SEE
INST

202301130000
11550

01/13/2023
01:40:03

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

0 0 Lot#:1 Blk:J
Sub:HETZ
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA



202301130000
11550

01/13/2023
01:40:03

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

0 0 Lot#:2 Blk:J
Sub:HETZ
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202301130000
11550

01/13/2023
01:40:03

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

0 0 Lot#:6 Blk:36
Sub:DUNSTAN
S TO CALERA

202301130000
11560

01/13/2023
01:40:04

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

0 0 Lot#:2 Blk:J
Sub:HETZ
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202301130000
11550

01/13/2023
01:40:03

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202302140000
39450

02/14/2023
12:15:44

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BLEDSOE
WILLAM
KIRILL

0 0 Lot#:2 Blk:109
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

202303170000
74060

03/17/2023
12:49:20

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES RESIDENTIAL
CAPITAL
PARTNERS
SECURED
LOAN FUND
XIV LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20220713000
276420

Lot#:1 Blk:109
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

202303170000
74060

03/17/2023
12:49:20

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES RESIDENTIAL
CAPITAL
PARTNERS
SECURED
LOAN FUND
XIV LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20220713000
276420

Lot#:2 Blk:109
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

202308220002
52270

08/22/2023
10:42:39

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HOWZE
LATRICIA

0 0 Lot#:11 Blk:257
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

202308220002
52270

08/22/2023
10:42:39

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HOWZE
LATRICIA

0 0 Lot#:9 Blk:257
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

202308220002
52280

08/22/2023
10:42:40

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE KIAVI
FUNDING INC

0 0 Lot#:10 Blk:257
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

202308220002
52280

08/22/2023
10:42:40

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE KIAVI
FUNDING INC

0 0 Lot#:9 Blk:257
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

202308220002
52280

08/22/2023
10:42:40

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE KIAVI
FUNDING INC

0 0 Lot#:11 Blk:257
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA



202312040003
49860

12/04/2023
01:46:02

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES KIAVI
FUNDING INC

Instr
#:20230822000
252280

202311280003
43510

11/28/2023
08:02:50

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS REED
JOSHUA

0 0 Lot#:11 Blk:257
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

202301130000
11340

01/13/2023
11:29:29

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Lot#:7 Blk:60
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202301130000
11560

01/13/2023
01:40:04

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202301130000
11560

01/13/2023
01:40:04

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

0 0 Lot#:1 Blk:J
Sub:HETZ
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202301130000
11560

01/13/2023
01:40:04

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

0 0 Lot#:6 Blk:36
Sub:DUNSTAN
S TO CALERA

202302140000
39450

02/14/2023
12:15:44

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BLEDSOE
WILLAM
KIRILL

0 0 Lot#:1 Blk:109
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

202303170000
74460

03/17/2023
03:03:36

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BROWN
CHRISTOPHE
R WILLIAM

30 111 Lot#:452
Book:30
Pg:111
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2


