Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2023; Name= HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202301130000 11340	01/13/2023 11:29:29	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA						Lot#:4 Blk:60 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301130000 11340	01/13/2023 11:29:29	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA						Lot#:6 Blk:60 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301130000 11340	01/13/2023 11:29:29	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA						Lot#:5 Blk:60 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301130000 11340	01/13/2023 11:29:29	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA						Other:SEE INST
202301130000 11350	01/13/2023 11:29:30	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA						Lot#:4 Blk:60 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301130000 11350	01/13/2023 11:29:30	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA						Lot#:5 Blk:60 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301130000 11350	01/13/2023 11:29:30	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA						Lot#:6 Blk:60 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301130000 11350	01/13/2023 11:29:30	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA						Lot#:7 Blk:60 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301130000 11350	01/13/2023 11:29:30	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA						Other:SEE INST
202301130000 11550	01/13/2023 01:40:03	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA			0	0		Lot#:1 Blk:J Sub:HETZ MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA

202301130000 11550	01/13/2023 01:40:03	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	0	0		Lot#:2 Blk:J Sub:HETZ MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301130000 11550	01/13/2023 01:40:03	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	0	0		Lot#:6 Blk:36 Sub:DUNSTAN S TO CALERA
202301130000 11560	01/13/2023 01:40:04	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	0	0		Lot#:2 Blk:J Sub:HETZ MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301130000 11550	01/13/2023 01:40:03	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	0	0		Other:SEE INST
202302140000 39450	02/14/2023 12:15:44	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BLEDSOE WILLAM KIRILL	0	0		Lot#:2 Blk:109 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202303170000 74060	03/17/2023 12:49:20	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	RESIDENTIAL CAPITAL PARTNERS SECURED LOAN FUND XIV LLC	0	0	Instr #:20220713000 276420	Lot#:1 Blk:109 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202303170000 74060	03/17/2023 12:49:20	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	RESIDENTIAL CAPITAL PARTNERS SECURED LOAN FUND XIV LLC	0	0	Instr #:20220713000 276420	Lot#:2 Blk:109 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202308220002 52270	08/22/2023 10:42:39	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HOWZE LATRICIA	0	0		Lot#:11 Blk:257 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202308220002 52270	08/22/2023 10:42:39	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HOWZE LATRICIA	0	0		Lot#:9 Blk:257 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202308220002 52280	08/22/2023 10:42:40	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	KIAVI FUNDING INC	0	0		Lot#:10 Blk:257 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202308220002 52280	08/22/2023 10:42:40	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	KIAVI FUNDING INC	0	0		Lot#:9 Blk:257 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202308220002 52280	08/22/2023 10:42:40	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	KIAVI FUNDING INC	0	0		Lot#:11 Blk:257 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA

202312040003	12/04/2023	HUNTER	Grantee	RELEASES	KIAVI				Instr	
49860	01:46:02	MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC			FUNDING INC				#:20230822000 252280	
202311280003 43510	11/28/2023 08:02:50	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REED JOSHUA		0	0		Lot#:11 Blk:257 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301130000	01/13/2023 11:29:29	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA					Lot#:7 Blk:60 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301130000 11560	01/13/2023 01:40:04	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA		0	0		Other:SEE INST
202301130000	01/13/2023 01:40:04	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA		0	0		Lot#:1 Blk:J Sub:HETZ MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301130000 11560	01/13/2023 01:40:04	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA		0	0		Lot#:6 Blk:36 Sub:DUNSTAN S TO CALERA
202302140000 39450	02/14/2023 12:15:44	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BLEDSOE WILLAM KIRILL		0	0		Lot#:1 Blk:109 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202303170000 74460	03/17/2023 03:03:36	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BROWN CHRISTOPHE R WILLIAM		30	111		Lot#:452 Book:30 Pg:111 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 2 PHASE 2